
Economics                       
10:00-11:30 AM   

Sociology                            
1:00-2:30 PM      

Chemistry           
10:00-11:30 AM 

Biology
8:30-10:00 AM   

General Education                
1:00-2:00 PM          

Sy          stems and 
Operations                    

2:00-4:00 PM

Business
2:00-3:30 PM

Psychology
2:00-3:30 PM        

 ZOOM LINK 
https://bluecc.zoom.us 

/j/96490941773

          ZOOM LINK 
https://bluecc.zoom.us/

j/91898849600

   ZOOM LINK 
https://bluecc.zoom.

us/j/98424063628

 ZOOM LINK 
https://bluecc.zoom.

us/j/93761581133

     ZOOM LINK 
https://bluecc.zoom.us

/j/91580077694

   ZOOM LINK 
https://bluecc.zoom.u

s/j/99669976757

   ZOOM LINK 
https://bluecc.zoom.u

s/j/99417153518

 ZOOM LINK 
https://bluecc.zoom.u

s/j/93889777581

Co-Chairs: Derek Lougee, 
derek.lougee@clackamas.edu  
and Camille Soltau Nelson, 
camille.nelson@oregonstate.ed 
u

Co-Chairs: Amanda Cortez, 
acortez@clatsopcc.edu and 
Matthew Norton, 
mnorton@uoregon.edu

Co-Chairs: Kenneth 
Friedrich, 
kenneth.friedrich@pcc.edu 
and Christopher Walsh, 
cwalsh2@eou.edu

Co-Chairs: Stacey Kiser, 
kisers@lanecc.edu and 
Radhika Reddy, 
rreddy@pdx.edu

Co-Chairs: Amanda Shelton, 
amanda.shelton@mhcc.edu and 
John Edwards, 
jedwards@oregonstate.edu

Co-Chairs: Julia Pomerenk, 
jpom@uoregon.edu and Chris 
Sweet, 
chris.sweet@clackamas.edu

Co-chairs: Prem Mathew, 
prem.mathew@bus.oregonsta 
te.edu and Jill Gillett, 
gillettj@lanecc.edu

Co-Chairs: Ethan McMahan, 
mcmahane@wou.edu and Zip 
Krummel, 
zkrummel@cgcc.edu

4/1/2024 4/3/2024 4/12/2024 4/5/2024 4/10/2024 4/8/2024 4/9/2024
4/15/2024 4/17/2024 4/26/2024 4/19/2024 4/24/2024 4/22/2024 4/23/2024
4/29/2024

5/13/2024 5/1/2024 5/10/2024 5/3/2024 5/8/2024 5/30/2024 5/6/2024 5/7/2024
5/27/2024 5/15/2024 5/24/2024 5/17/2024 5/22/2024 5/20/2024 5/21/2024

5/29/2024 5/31/2024

6/10/2024 6/12/2024 6/7/2024 6/14/2024 6/5/2024 6/3/2024 6/4/2024

APRIL 2024 CCN MEETINGS

MAY 2024 CCN MEETINGS

Common Course Numbering Meetings 2024

 If you need additional information please contact Jane Denison Furness at jane.denison-furness@hecc.oregon.gov

JUNE 2024 CCN MEETINGS



Outcomes 
Assessment                             

9:00-10:00 AM      

    ZOOM LINK 
https://bluecc.zoom.u

s/j/98822707727

Co-Chairs: Rand Ware, 
warer@lanecc.edu and Kristin 
Nagy Catz, 
kristin.nagycatz@oregonstate
.edu

4/1/2024
4/15/2024
4/29/2024

5/13/2024
5/27/2024

6/10/2024


	CCN SPRING MEETING CALENDAR

